Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #:
2025.02
Office: 267-982-2661
www.High5LED.com @2025 High5LED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
HIGH5LED


WET
Ordering Guide
HLRCIT4
HLRCIT4
Series of Lamps # Lamp Size Ballast Type Options
EMB = emergency ballast
2BAL = 2 ballast
REFS = Silver Reflector
OCC-E = External Occupancy Sensor
OCC-I = Internal Occupancy Sensor
BILEVEL= Bi-level system
SS= Stainless Steel Latch=
POLY= Polycarb lens
120 = 120V
MV  =   Multivolt
E-LW = Electronic .77 BF
E-O = Electronic 1.18 BF
E-DIM = Dimming Unit
SET LED N =   Wired 1 end hot for LED tubes
SET LED N/S =  Wired 2 ends hot for LED tubes
W/LEDIF = LED ballast driven tubes
T8
17 = F17T8
32 = F32T8
T12
20 = F20T12"
40 = F40T12
T5
14 = F14T5
28 = F28T5
T5HO
24 = F24T5
54 = F54T5"
4= 4 Lamp
5= 5 lamp
6= 6 lamp
Max weight = 20Lbs / 48"